

HOME

NEWS

ARTICLES

MakeMyTrip installs Plastic Crushing Machine

INTERVIEWS

EDITORIAL

EVENTS

SECTIONS ~

MORE ~

Q

Home > Environment

India's Largest CSR Network

National Workshop

by INDIA CSR NETWORK - 2018/06/06 in Environment

Land Acquisition, Resettlement & Rehabilitation and CSR

July 11-12, 2019 | PHD House, August Kranti Marg, New Delhi



Recommended















HOME

NEWS

ARTICLES

INTERVIEWS

EDITORIAL

EVENTS

SECTIONS ~

MORE ~

Q

campaign to beat plastic pollution especially focusing on single-use plastic.

The such machines will be fast followed by placements in Andamans, Ladakh and Bangalore next. The maintenance of this machine will be taken care by the DLF team on day to day basis. Company will also take care of the recycled waste.



It has also collaborated with WWF in their initiative, Give up to Give Back Challenge to spread awareness about the scourge of single-use plastic.

It has given up single-use plastic in the office premises and distributed over 10,000 durable jute bags to all the employees and other NRC companies.

In order to further reduce the carbon footprints, MMT has planted over a half of million trees near Udaipur from the Rs. 5 contribution that travellers make while booking on the platform.

(Based on statement)

Tags: CSR of MakeMyTrip

Give up to Give Back Challenge

MakeMyTrip

India CSR Network

India CSR Network is India's largest news portal on CSR & Sustainability. Feedback, comments will make it more purposeful and resourceful. It is designed and maintained by India CSR Group. Though all efforts have been made to verify the accuracy, the same should not be construed as a statement of law or used for any legal purposes. In case of any ambiguity or doubts, readers are advised to verify with the source(s). Statement, articles, views and contributions can be sent to editor@indiacsr.in

Related Posts

No Content Available





HOME NEWS

ARTICLES

INTERVIEWS

EDITORIAL

EVENTS

SECTIONS $\,\,\checkmark\,\,$

MORE \checkmark

Q







Home / About / Team / Advertise / Contact Us

© 2019 IndiaCSR Network